

Santee Big Rock Pickleball Court Banner Program

The City of Santee's Big Rock Pickleball Court Banner Program allows for commercial advertising of businesses which will assist in the fundraising efforts for pickleball court improvements.

Banner Details

- Interested businesses must apply online.
- Banner fee \$600.
- Approved business logo, name and phone numbers will be displayed on the banner.
- The banners will be on display at the pickleball courts on the south upper top fence area facing the playground and pickleball entrance gate.

Sample banner 3'x5':



Banner Cycles

Cycle A: May 2025 - Oct. 2025 (application deadline Apr. 1, 2025) Cycle B: Nov. 2025 - Apr. 2026 (application deadline Oct. 1, 2025) The City will create the full color one-sided 3x5 ft vertical banner, install and remove it after conclusion of each cycle.



For more information or to apply, scan the QR code or visit www.SanteeRec.com, scroll down, and click on Pickleball @ Big Rock Park

The Big Rock Pickleball Court Banner program is governed by the City of Santee Parks Outdoor (fenced) Athletic Field and Court Advertising Policy which contains all advertising standards and application procedures.